accordingly attract Interest at the same rate as 
applicable to the Facility in terms of this Agreement 
until payment thereof. 

2.3.7. Computation of Interest 
Thel Interest (shall accrue from day to day and shall be 
computed on the basis of a year of 365 (three hundred 
and sixty five) days and actual number of days elapsed. 
However, in the event the Borrower intends to 

foreclose the Facility, the Interest would be calculated 
upto the date of actual foreclosure. 

2.3.8. EMI Overdue  Charges 
On occurrence of any Event of Default as specified